Platz

O©OOoO~NOOGPAWN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Name

Wohrle
Bristle
Laufer
Glnter
Klausmann
Oehl
Moosmann
King
Dertmann
Siedle

Roth

Fichter
Haring
Haas
Fichter

Dold

Flaig
Langenbacher
Wegner
Jager
Kieninger
Griel3haber
Rapp
Schamberger
Flaig

Mdaller
Rabowsky
Braun

Walde

Seiler
Glnter
Moosmann
Griel3haber
Gross
Armbruster
Fleig

Fichter
Kaltenbacher
Kaltenbacher
Ernst
Moosmann
Griesshaber.
Lieckfeldt
Oehl
Klausmann
Fleig

Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024

Vorname

Elke
Anja
Daniela
Barbara
Josephine
Bettina
Kathrin
Lena
Sarah
Rona
Amelie
Britta
Sabine
Doris
Heike
Tanja
Monika
Claudia
Jana
Marina
Manuela
Tamara
Kathrin
Andrea
Angelina
Verena
Julia
Vanessa
Laura
Gerlinde
Ramona
Bianca
Melanie
Sabine
Andrea
Janika
Melanie
Isabel
Melissa
Bettina
Marina
Sibylle
Jessica
Tamara
Carolin
Nicole

Damen Einzel 2024

Verein

Einzel

BVU Allgemein
Flétenvogel
FVT-D1
Harmonie 24
Einzel

Einzel

Klein & daneben
Einzel

Klein & daneben
Einzel

Just Singing
Einzel
Oscher-Flitzer
Angelverein Damen

Die blinden Marienkéafer

Einzel

Einzel

FVT-D1

Einzel

WLS 1
Moorhiihner
Just Singing 2
WLS 1
Durbacher 2.0
Birle

Einzel

DRK 1

Einzel

Just Singing
Wourzelhexen 1
NG Pfrieme Stumpe 1
Einzel

Einzel

ohne Namen
BV Eichbach 1
Angelverein Damen
Flétenvogel
MV Frohsinn 1
Einzel

Planlos
Harmonie 1
Birle

Einzel
Harmonie 1
WLS 3

LG KK Gesam
91 96 187
86 96 182
88 93 181
89 92 181
90 91 181
94 87 181
87 92 179
92 86 178
91 86 177
89 86 175
85 89 174
83 90 173
86 87 173
81 91 172
85 87 172
83 88 171
87 84 171
78 92 170
85 85 170
87 83 170
81 88 169
77 91 168
78 89 167
80 87 167
82 85 167
84 83 167
73 92 165
77 88 165
84 81 165
76 87 163
79 84 163
76 86 162
78 84 162
81 81 162
76 85 161
69 91 160
80 79 159
83 76 159
74 84 158
76 82 158
73 83 156
83 73 156
65 90 155
77 78 155
78 75 153
64 88 152
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Name

Lauble
Heck
Herrmann
Flaig
Fleig
Kitiratschky
Flaig
Mdaller
Eberhardt
Glnter
Ekberg
Fleig
Muhr
Epting
Flaig

Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024

Vorname

Heike
Jessica
Janine
Julia
Manuela
Selina
Ramona
Ute
Nathalie
Evelyn
Denise
Alexandra
Tanja
Cordula
Helga

Verein

Einzel

Einzel

Einzel

Klein & daneben
Einzel
Moorhihner
Durbacher 2.0
Einzel

DRK 1

Planlos
Oscher-Flitzer
Just Singing 2
Just Singing 2
Just Singing
Durbacher 2.0

LG KK Gesam
73 78 151
80 71 151
67 83 150
73 77 150
68 81 149
67 81 148
68 77 145
64 78 142
74 68 142
56 83 139
62 74 136
52 67 119
40 78 118
34 72 106
27 52 79
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